
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

Sberk 6/12/2021

144

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Wizard Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Julie Kenney NQ 99.99 1.4401



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Sberk 6/12/2021

148

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Sadie Border Collie Andrea Carson NQ 75.43 1.9621



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

Sberk 6/12/2021

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Flash Australian Shepherd Paula Sokoloski100 42.6 3.5681

20039 Chaser All American Hannah Streeter95 34.94 4.3503

20058 Nelson Australian Shepherd Laura Boyce NQ 75.59 2.0108



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

Sberk 6/12/2021

144

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Arthur Norfolk Terrier Sheila Foran100 62.45 2.3058

8011 Buoy Papillon Goretta Nendza NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

Sberk 6/12/2021

144

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Tessie Shetland Sheepdog Meg Prezzano NQ 43.61 3.302



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Sberk 6/12/2021

148

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Rize Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 41.52 3.5645



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

Sberk 6/12/2021

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo95 54.56 2.7859

20032 Tiva Australian Shepherd Diana Williamson90 47.98 3.168

20072 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers85 70.17 2.1662

20023 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20085 Kingsley All American Sheryl Nearine NQ NT

20025 Keene Border Collie Dana Tucker NQ 55.48 2.7397



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

Sberk 6/12/2021

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Trigger Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 84.5 1.7988



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

Sberk 6/12/2021

149

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Dory Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle95 69.28 2.1507



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

Sberk 6/12/2021

149

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Lorde Cocker Spaniel Rita Berardino100 40.89 3.6439

12003 Birdie Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard90 51.86 2.8731



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

Sberk 6/12/2021

153

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 44.65 3.4267

16016 Dinah All American Elana Rosenberg100 45.07 3.3947



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 32.37 4.8193

20092 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers NQ NT

20099 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ 34.9 4.4699



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 76.26 2.0456



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 El Jefe Papillon Kara Loy100 48.17 3.3838

8037 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 57.44 2.8377



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Mo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sheila McCormick100 50.43 3.2322

12013 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 43.27 3.7670

12015 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 45.28 3.5998



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

Sberk 6/12/2021

169

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ NT

16037 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 54.98 3.0738



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy100 54.5 3.2110

20037 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ 44.33 3.9477

20062 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 44.87 3.9002

20041 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 45.27 3.8657

20063 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 47.17 3.71

20026 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 49.92 3.5056



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Bisous Belgian Malinois Sarah Keim NQ 41.73 4.1936

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 56.99 3.0707



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8048 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 36 4.5278

8009 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 38.23 4.2637

8005 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 39.83 4.0924

8004 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels100 47.32 3.4446

8026 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 47.93 3.4008

8053 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 48.57 3.356

8044 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8007 Paco Havanese Carolina Palacios NQ NT

8040 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 48.52 3.3594

8031 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 48.97 3.3286

8020 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue NQ 50.46 3.2303

8041 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 57.15 2.8521

8043 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins NQ 60.94 2.6748

8033 Rocky Norwich Terrier Sarah Keim NQ 70.02 2.3279



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 31.99 5.0953

12038 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 39.1 4.1688

12023 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 44.98 3.6238

12043 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 48.31 3.3740

12040 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 51.11 3.1892

12025 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.04 2.7149

12030 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ NT

12042 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

12007 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ NT

12016 Rampage Papillon Heather Ciribassi NQ NT

12006 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 36.54 4.4609

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 36.59 4.4548

12010 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 40.91 3.9844

12036 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 42.77 3.8111

12019 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt NQ 44.37 3.6737

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda Laroza NQ 47.16 3.4563

12001 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 47.64 3.4215

12011 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 49.4 3.2996

12018 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 58.23 2.7992

12014 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 58.62 2.7806



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

Sberk 6/12/2021

169

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 36.5 4.6301

16041 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik100 37.79 4.4721

16049 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

16029 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ NT

16003 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 30.8 5.4870

16039 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 38.95 4.3389

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 45.98 3.6755

12029 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 48.63 3.4752

16018 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock NQ 49.15 3.4385

16035 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 53.48 3.1601



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20093 Aero Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 33.88 5.1653

20112 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 34.07 5.1365

20103 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 35.1 4.9858

20111 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg100 38.58 4.5360

20010 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 38.68 4.5243

20127 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 40.15 4.3587

20108 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 40.68 4.3019

20091 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 42.76 4.0926

20109 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 44.58 3.9255

20081 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan100 45.34 3.8597

20121 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ NT

20115 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20106 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ NT

20102 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20110 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ NT

20017 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20086 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

20043 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello NQ NT

20035 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 35.39 4.9449

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 35.7 4.902

20019 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 37.74 4.637

20097 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ 42.33 4.1342

20124 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 44.8 3.9063

20087 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 47.49 3.685



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20107 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone NQ 49.48 3.5368

20003 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune NQ 49.74 3.5183

20080 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 49.77 3.5162

20119 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 50.97 3.4334

20125 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 53.34 3.2808



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 34.97 5.0043

24027 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.57 4.0165

20074 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 44.76 3.9097

24005 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 46.92 3.7298

24018 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 47.29 3.7006

24006 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold NQ NT

24050 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 37.28 4.6942

24007 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 46.15 3.792

24017 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe NQ 50.52 3.464

24025 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 53.46 3.2735

24040 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 86.24 2.0292



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

Sberk 6/12/2021

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Kizmet Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

Sberk 6/12/2021

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20135 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 62.91 2.4162

20088 Chance Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 44.57 3.4104

20084 Breeze Samoyed Saskia Zezima NQ 52.41 2.9002

20061 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 83.43 1.8219



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

Sberk 6/12/2021

149

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Munchkin Jack Russell Marguerite 
Schondebare

100 59.61 2.4996



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

Sberk 6/12/2021

149

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 50.88 2.9285



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Zoey Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ NT

16043 Mistral Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ NT

16006 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20105 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20022 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ 50.08 3.1150



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima100 44.26 3.9539



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 47.19 3.4541

4006 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle NQ 93.28 1.7474

4001 Lana Havanese Judy Ness NQ 94.65 1.7221



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

163

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8045 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 38.29 4.257

8054 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 41.83 3.8967

8060 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay100 48.43 3.3657

8023 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony100 70.36 2.3167

8030 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

8039 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 54.04 3.0163

8027 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ 57.15 2.8521

8056 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 57.89 2.8157



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

Sberk 6/12/2021

169

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 45.39 3.7233

12027 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 47.73 3.5408

12012 Lucy All American Dena Domenicali100 63.83 2.6477

12033 Dobby Pumi Rena Barnett NQ NT

12044 Hera Shetland Sheepdog Tara Baggerman NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 37.47 4.6704

16033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 39.43 4.4382

16012 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 40.32 4.3403

16052 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin100 43.38 4.0341

16044 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 47.82 3.6596

16030 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 53.8 3.2528

16014 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 55.56 3.1497

16005 Ivan Mudi Barbara Siegel100 63.6 2.7516

16042 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 50.47 3.4674

16009 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs NQ 55.68 3.143

16057 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 58.06 3.0141



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

175

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Tallee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 40.64 4.3061

20123 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 44.07 3.971

20114 Bentlee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 45 3.8889

20078 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 46.64 3.7521

20052 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 51.44 3.4020

20101 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 57.74 3.0308

20130 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 56.4 3.1028

20001 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 63.32 2.7637

20021 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 65.53 2.6705



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.97

8004 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels100 46.46

8037 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 55.48

8005 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8048 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 39.14

12023 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 45.64

12043 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 49.04

12018 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman   100 64.84

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 41.66

12010 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 55.38



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 40.96

16035 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ NT

16055 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ NT

16041 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik NQ 44.37

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 55.15



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20086 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 34.63

20110 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 36.69

20041 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ NT

20097 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ NT

20017 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 50.93

20080 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 57.64

20106 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 60.8



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24050 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 44.37

24025 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 54.71

24006 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold NQ 55.62



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8056 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 63.09

8030 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 66.68



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12029 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman100 54.28



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ NT

16009 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs NQ 57.07



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Kim CrenshawCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20114 Bentlee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 51.16

20040 Tallee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney NQ 47.85



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 31.32

8005 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 36.38

8037 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 48.39

8008 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8020 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue NQ 33.97

8019 El Jefe Papillon Kara Loy NQ 37.86

8041 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 51.78



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8048 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 31.65

12006 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 33.73

12023 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 35.17

12011 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 38.3

12043 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 41.74

12010 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz100 42.43

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 32.36

12001 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 38.57

12028 Tessie Shetland Sheepdog Meg Prezzano NQ 49.11

12018 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman    NQ 51.85



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 31.07

16018 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 32.92

16039 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 33.01

16041 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik100 36.08

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ NT

16003 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 27.64



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20124 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour100 29.2

20121 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 30.19

20019 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 32.78

20086 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer NQ NT

20017 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

20110 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ 33.11

20062 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 33.32

20080 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 38.29

20041 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 38.56

20037 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ 44.77

20106 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 45.11

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson NQ 49.05

20091 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 55 



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24005 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 40.46

24050 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 37.26

24006 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold NQ 42.37



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8056 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 53.37

8030 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 55.05



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12027 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald100 36.99

12029 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 46.29



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 34.79

16033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 37.28

16009 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs100 43.57



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

Sberk 6/12/2021

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Tallee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 38.53

20078 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 40.36

20105 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20114 Bentlee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney NQ 41.32

20130 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 49.52



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Sberk 6/12/2021

98

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Wizard Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Julie Kenney NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

Sberk 6/12/2021

100

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Sadie Border Collie Andrea Carson94 37.09 2.6961



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

Sberk 6/12/2021

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20079 Flash Australian Shepherd Paula Sokoloski100 20.98 4.8618

20039 Chaser All American Hannah Streeter100 24.28 4.201

20058 Nelson Australian Shepherd Laura Boyce NQ 52.88 1.9289



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

Sberk 6/12/2021

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20025 Keene Border Collie Dana Tucker100 18.99 5.3712

20007 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo100 24.98 4.0833

20032 Tiva Australian Shepherd Diana Williamson NQ NT

20072 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20023 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 28.35 3.5979



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

Sberk 6/12/2021

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Trigger Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 36.74 2.7763



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

126

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Revel Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

Sberk 6/12/2021

126

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Birdie Parson Russell Terrier Ann Shepard NQ NT

12028 Tessie Shetland Sheepdog Meg Prezzano NQ 34.65 3.6364



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

Sberk 6/12/2021

129

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Dinah All American Elana Rosenberg95 31.05 4.1546

16008 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone95 35.62 3.6216

16048 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ 35.58 3.6256



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

Sberk 6/12/2021

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek100 25.96 5.0847

20092 Astro Border Collie Suzanne Rogers95 35.04 3.7671

20099 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ 20.72 6.3707

20041 Jack Australian Shepherd James Standish NQ 24.13 5.4704

20026 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos NQ 31.27 4.2213

20063 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 35.89 3.6779

20012 Paul Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 53.59 2.4631



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

Sberk 6/12/2021

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24045 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 43.02 3.0683



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Dory Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle NQ NT

8019 El Jefe Papillon Kara Loy NQ 40.84 3.8198



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Cara Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 32.39 4.8163

12034 Lorde Cocker Spaniel Rita Berardino NQ NT

12013 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan NQ 30.98 5.0355



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Cato Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 40.16 3.9343



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Frenzy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 26.4 6.0606

20093 Aero Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 25.24 6.3391

20062 Zephyr Border Collie Lisa Loomis NQ 34.81 4.5964

20037 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ 40.08 3.9920

20053 Emma Collie Karin Sheehy NQ 49.71 3.2187



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Bisous Belgian Malinois Sarah Keim NQ 32.97 4.8529



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Pippin Toy Fox Terrier Karen Donahue100 29.28 5.3279

8005 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins100 32.39 4.8163

8026 Harry Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 35.46 4.3993

8043 CJ Papillon Arlene Collins100 37.51 4.1589

8044 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ NT

8009 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

8007 Paco Havanese Carolina Palacios NQ NT

8004 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 32.74 4.7648

8031 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 33.73 4.625

8048 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 34.18 4.5641

8040 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 41.36 3.7718

8053 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 43.99 3.5463

8041 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 53.43 2.9197

8037 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 56 2.7857



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Pre Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan100 24.97 6.2475

12006 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 29.69 5.2543

12016 Rampage Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 30.94 5.0420

12038 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 31.02 5.0290

12023 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish100 33.18 4.7016

12019 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt100 33.31 4.6833

12011 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 33.59 4.6442

12007 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush100 38.6 4.0415

12043 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 40.31 3.8700

12040 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 41.94 3.7196

12042 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 45.06 3.4621

12025 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson100 45.31 3.4429

12018 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman   100 47.77 3.2656

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda Laroza NQ NT

12030 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon NQ 26.88 5.8036

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ 28.36 5.5007

12010 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 37.59 4.1500

12001 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 38.21 4.0827

12036 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 42.68 3.6551

12014 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 51.03 3.0570

12037 Mo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sheila McCormick NQ 52.6 2.9658



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16055 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 28.1 5.6228

16039 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 28.16 5.6108

16018 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 28.87 5.4728

16049 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ NT

16003 Bim Miniature American 
Shepherd

Amy Carlson NQ 22.63 6.9819

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 32.68 4.8348

16035 Derry Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 34.04 4.6416

12029 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 39.49 4.0010

16041 Rev Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tamra Krystinik NQ 39.83 3.9669

16037 Quick Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 43.78 3.609



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20086 Believe Border Collie Stefanie Rainer100 23.35 6.8522

20003 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune100 24.3 6.5844

20103 Howie Border Collie Amber McCune100 25.05 6.3872

20112 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 25.49 6.277

20121 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 26.94 5.9391

20091 Falcon Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 27.25 5.8716

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson100 27.66 5.7845

20043 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 29.42 5.4385

20111 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg100 29.86 5.3583

20115 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello100 31.3 5.1118

20010 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 31.67 5.0521

20127 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 31.76 5.0378

20109 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 32.38 4.9413

20108 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 33.2 4.8193

20087 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 35.09 4.5597

20107 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 39.17 4.0848

20110 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ NT

20119 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20097 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett NQ NT

20125 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ NT

20080 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ NT

20102 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 25.02 6.3949

20124 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 27.49 5.8203

20017 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 29.38 5.4459



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Dahlia Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 30.88 5.1813

20081 Atticus American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Robert Mechan NQ 38.34 4.1732

20106 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 45 3.5556



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 25.43 6.2918

24006 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold100 26.98 5.9303

24027 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 31.71 5.0457

20074 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 32.69 4.8945

24017 Kai Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 34.31 4.6634

24005 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 35.64 4.4893

24018 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 40.92 3.9101

24040 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT

24050 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

24007 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 31 5.1613

24025 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 46.97 3.4064



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

Sberk 6/12/2021

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Kizmet Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas95 34.15 2.9868



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

Sberk 6/12/2021

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20061 Diva Alaskan Malamute Lisa King95 41.16 2.4781

20135 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman93 48.15 2.1184

20046 Chewie All American Jillian Thomas90 38.16 2.673

20088 Chance Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ 23.35 4.3683



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

126

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Munchkin Jack Russell Marguerite 
Schondebare

 NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

Sberk 6/12/2021

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira NQ 26.82 4.9217

16043 Mistral Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 36.9 3.5772

16025 Zoey Golden Retriever Laurie Tinti NQ 63.28 2.086



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

Sberk 6/12/2021

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Obie Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 25.18 5.2423

20084 Breeze Samoyed Saskia Zezima100 36.07 3.6596

20021 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 59.17 2.2309



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20105 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20094 Chester Golden Retriever Taylor Lima NQ 36.62 4.3692



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4006 Cinnamon Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle100 47.73 3.2684

4004 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.56 3.6654



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

Sberk 6/12/2021

156

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8054 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon100 32.87 4.746

8039 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 42.24 3.6932

8056 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 48.14 3.2405

8030 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 51.78 3.0127

8060 Zeek Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Halladay NQ NT

8027 Castle West Highland White 
Terrier

Lisa Tibbals NQ NT

8045 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 29.07 5.3664

8023 Ginny Glen of Imaal Terrier Les Anthony NQ 56 2.7857



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Dobby Pumi Rena Barnett100 28.52 5.54

12044 Hera Shetland Sheepdog Tara Baggerman100 31 5.0968

12041 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 34.9 4.5272

12027 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald NQ 42.82 3.6899

12012 Lucy All American Dena Domenicali NQ 52.36 3.0176



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips100 30.58 5.2322

16033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 33.24 4.8135

16005 Ivan Mudi Barbara Siegel100 39.72 4.0282

16009 Pippa Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cela Hobbs100 41.15 3.8882

16057 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 44.12 3.6265

16014 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 45.94 3.4828

16047 Guts Border Collie Dawn Fillips NQ NT

16001 Notch Border Collie Amber McCune NQ NT

16030 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 34.22 4.6756

16044 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 34.75 4.6043

16052 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 40.84 3.9177

16042 Daisy Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 42.76 3.7418



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

Sberk 6/12/2021

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie GregoryCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20123 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett100 29.81 5.3673

20114 Bentlee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 33.42 4.7876

20040 Tallee Golden Retriever Jada Sawhney100 34.35 4.6579

20078 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 36.41 4.3944

20101 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 48.12 3.3250

20052 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 39.34 4.0671

20001 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 48.04 3.3306

20130 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 54.95 2.9117



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20079 Flash Australian Shepherd Paula Sokoloski NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

8002 Wicked Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12013 Bailey Parson Russell Terrier Donna Nolan75 34.78

12021 Coos Miniature Poodle Laura Dolan NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20023 Blaze Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu70 33.6

20072 Gracie Rose Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers68 32.76

20007 Aerith Samoyed Andrea Ruzzo63 37.69

20106 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry62 31.9

20096 Crest Border Collie Terri Cesarek NQ 36.84



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

8040 Remy Australian Terrier Alice Williams NQ 21.95

8028 Dory Silky Terrier Lou Barnicle NQ 61.46



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12028 Tessie Shetland Sheepdog Meg Prezzano70 24.63

12037 Mo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Sheila McCormick NQ 35.04



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

16016 Dinah All American Elana Rosenberg73 28.72

16008 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone70 22.6



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

24006 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold74 33.54

24020 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 42.48



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

8007 Paco Havanese Carolina Palacios NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12011 Baylee Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts72 30 

12007 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush NQ 48.41

12010 Phoebe Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Deborah Orosz NQ 56.41



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20063 Majik Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt78 32.01

20080 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 32.9



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

8008 Dee Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire70 35.69

8009 Rebel Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 34.7

8048 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 51.13



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12042 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson72 35.06

12018 Story Poodle Joan Kaufman   71 33.27

12025 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson65 42.36

12019 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt NQ NT

12006 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ NT

12005 Austin Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Brenda Laroza NQ NT

12043 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 46.58



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

16027 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson76 31.82



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20121 Jinks Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt78 31.7

20034 Phire Golden Retriever Elizabeth Bronson76 28.93

20109 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu72 24.86

20115 Mason Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello72 25.02

20043 Meadow Dalmatian Jennifer Casapello71 31 

20017 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere71 39.91

20107 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone69 39.62

20124 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour68 27.12

20026 Lincoln Border Collie Debra Ferentinos67 23.52



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

24050 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara78 30.54

24028 Bisous Belgian Malinois Sarah Keim71 21.65

24007 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 29.62

24005 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 51.26



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

16038 Kizmet Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas57 47.57



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20088 Chance Golden Retriever Susan Black NQ NT

20105 Nanaki Akita Andrea Ruzzo NQ NT

20046 Chewie All American Jillian Thomas NQ 47.8



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12027 Diego Miniature American 
Shepherd

Matthew Fitzgerald70 29.85



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

4001 Lana Havanese Judy Ness NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

16005 Ivan Mudi Barbara Siegel63 44.44



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

8022 Stuff Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 32.94



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

12012 Lucy All American Dena Domenicali63 47.31



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

16033 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt69 36.55

16006 Sassy Labrador Retriever Beth Teixeira67 35 

16030 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  ResultsSberk 6/12/2021

S Berkshire Golden Retriever

Judge - Leslie Gregory

YPS

20101 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 51.26

20001 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 56.18


